Data sheet
Creation date July 2, 2018 9:57:42 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 29.06.2018 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
OMNIMATE Signal - series B2C/S2C 3.50 - 2-row
B2CF 3.50/06/180 SN BK BX
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
D-32758 Detmold

www.weidmueller.comTechnical data
Creation date July 2, 2018 9:57:42 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 29.06.2018 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Notes
Notes • Additional colours on request
• Gold-plated contact surfaces on request
• Rated current related to rated cross-section & min. No. of poles.
• Crimp shape A for wire-end ferrules with crimping tools PZ 1,5 (order no. 9005990000) or PZ 6/5 (order no.
9011460000) for larger wire cross-sections recommended.
• P on drawing = pitch
• Rated data refer only to the component itself. Clearance and creepage distances to other components are to
be designed in accordance with the relevant application standards.
• Max. outer diameter of the conductor 2.6 mm
Wire-end ferrule w/plastic collar DIN 46228/4 or Weidmüller colour code
• 1.00mm² [H1.0/18D] mtl. ferrule leng. 12mm, stripping leng. 15mm
• 0.75mm² [H0.75/18D] mtl. ferrule leng. 12mm, stripping leng. 14mm
• 0.50mm² [H0.5/16D] mtl. ferrule leng. 10mm, stripping leng. 12mm
• 0.34mm² [H0.34/12] mtl. ferrule leng. 8mm, stripping leng. 10mm
• 0.25mm² [H0.25/12] mtl. ferrule leng. 8mm, stripping leng. 10mm
• 0.14mm² [H0.14/12] mtl. ferrule leng. 8mm, stripping leng. 10mm
Wire-end ferrule w/o plastic collar acc. to DIN 46228/1
• 1.50mm² [H1.5/10] mtl. ferrule leng. 10mm, stripping leng. 10mm
Wire-end ferrule w/plastic collar DIN 46228/4 and 2 connec. cables
• 2 x 0.20mm² [H0.5/16] mtl. ferrule leng. 10mm, stripping leng. 12mm